
INTEREST: 2.46%  

Unit 672 Alexa Villas

Tax Bill

Due Principal Interest Admin Total Balance

2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.83

2023 $366.47 $124.96 $34.73 $526.16 $5,134.36

2024 $375.08 $116.25 $34.72 $526.05 $4,759.28

2025 $383.69 $107.33 $34.70 $525.72 $4,375.59

2026 $392.30 $98.22 $34.66 $525.18 $3,983.29

2027 $402.14 $88.88 $34.70 $525.72 $3,581.15

2028 $411.98 $79.32 $34.72 $526.02 $3,169.17

2029 $421.82 $69.52 $34.72 $526.06 $2,747.35

2030 $431.65 $59.49 $34.71 $525.85 $2,315.70

2031 $441.49 $49.23 $34.68 $525.40 $1,874.21

2032 $452.56 $38.73 $34.72 $526.01 $1,421.65

2033 $462.41 $27.98 $34.65 $525.04 $959.24

2034 $473.48 $16.98 $34.66 $525.12 $485.76

2035 $485.76 $5.71 $34.73 $526.20 $0.00

Totals $5,500.83 $882.60 $451.10 $6,834.53

Total Principal $22,365,000

Total Net Interest 3,588,391           

Total Admin. 1,833,966           

Total Asses. $27,787,357

# acres platted 3.66                    

net total asses. acres 572.28                

# lots platted 26

Total Asses. per Lot 6,834                  

Number of Payments 13

Average Annual Assessment $525.73
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